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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 TC Moosinning (02228) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
2 FC Mintraching (02394) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
3 SV Marzling (02217) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
4 FC Ampertal Unterbruck (02371) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
5 TC Wolfersdorf (02501) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
6 SV Kranzberg (02194) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
7 TV Nandlstadt (02236) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
8 TSV Allershausen II (02002) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0

Spielleiter
Jan Micolaiczak, ,
Tel: 0177/2166007 / Fax: / eMail: jan.micolaiczak@gmx.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Bem. Erg.
Sa. 07.05.2022 14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00

TSV Allershausen II
SV Kranzberg
FC Ampertal Unterbruck
FC Mintraching

TC Moosinning
SV Marzling
TC Wolfersdorf
TV Nandlstadt

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Sa. 14.05.2022 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

TC Moosinning
FC Ampertal Unterbruck
TC Wolfersdorf
FC Mintraching

SV Marzling
SV Kranzberg
TV Nandlstadt
TSV Allershausen II

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Sa. 21.05.2022 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

FC Ampertal Unterbruck
TC Wolfersdorf
TSV Allershausen II
SV Kranzberg

TC Moosinning
FC Mintraching
SV Marzling
TV Nandlstadt

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Sa. 25.06.2022 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

SV Kranzberg
SV Marzling
TV Nandlstadt
TC Wolfersdorf

TC Moosinning
FC Mintraching
FC Ampertal Unterbruck
TSV Allershausen II

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Sa. 02.07.2022 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

FC Mintraching
SV Marzling
TSV Allershausen II
TC Moosinning

FC Ampertal Unterbruck
TC Wolfersdorf
SV Kranzberg
TV Nandlstadt

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Sa. 09.07.2022 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

TC Moosinning
SV Marzling
TC Wolfersdorf
TV Nandlstadt

FC Mintraching
FC Ampertal Unterbruck
SV Kranzberg
TSV Allershausen II

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Sa. 16.07.2022 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

TV Nandlstadt
TC Moosinning
FC Mintraching
FC Ampertal Unterbruck

SV Marzling
TC Wolfersdorf
SV Kranzberg
TSV Allershausen II

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0


